ik

RIHIVAKI  M22 Keihas loppukilpailu

2-4.82024 M/N 22-19

sl=\z

Sija Nro Nimi
75 Eemil Porvari
579 Aku Parviainen
391 Tuomas Narhi
350 Otto Hiivola
2 Ville Toivonen
143 Lauri Wuorenrinne
310 Ville Myllyaho
177 Onni Ruokangas

N oo bW N R

Lajin alkamisaika
Lajin paattymisaika
Tulokset julkaistu

Seura
HartVoi
TuupovU
LempKiYU
Laitly
AhtU
IFRaseb
KuivAu
Janla

4.8.2024
4.8.2024
4.8.2024

Tulos
80,58
71,89
69,43
65,47
65,43
61,98
54,85
NM

10.05
10.57
11.10



